
Thursday, A
pril 16, 2015 - The IFP - H

alton H
ills - Real Estate Leader - theifp.ca        Page R

E15 

Broker/Realtor

5000
& Growing

Likes Us
25 Years Experience & 1200 Homes Sold in the Area Georgetown, Acton & Surrounding Area

Check out the BIGGEST Community
Facebook Page in Halton Hills
www.facebook.com/LivingInHaltonHills

www.LivingInHaltonHills.com
Phone: (905) 877‐6161 Text: (905) 867‐2630

1200 Sq Ft 3 Bed Condo

SoLd

FuLLy detaChed onLy $319,900
BIG yaRd!! needs Some tLC!!

SoLd

RoyaL aSCot Condo
Absolute Show Stopper! Looking For Luxury This 1 Br + Den Is
Waiting For You. Impeccably Maintained & Beautifully Upgraded
With Thousand Of $$$ Invested In Top Quality Engineered
Hardwood Floors & Spectacular Ceramics. Updated Kit, Fully
Upgraded Stunning Washroom With Walk-In Shower, His & Hers
Vanity & New Toilet. The Lr/Dr Offers An Abundance Of Room For
Entertaining & Has Beautiful Custom Blinds W/W O To Balcony.

appRox 2500 Sq Ft WIth
StunnInG BaSement & BaCkyaRd
You will not be disappointed with this
open concept home it has all of what you
need for the growing family 4 generous
bedrooms main floor family room just
off the eat in kitchen and over looking
the manicured backyard (no grass) the
stunning basement has a built in bar a
top of the line built in wall entertainment
unit that was custom made to fit, top of
the line laminated floor and stone wall a
must see!

JuSt an aWeSome home
Just An Awesome Home, Great
Location Finished On All Levels And
Loved By The Original Owners, Very
Apparent The Minute You Walk In The
Front Door. Great School District And
Close To Everything. Did I Mention
This Well Built Sunvale Home Is
One Of The Most Popular Models
With Large Rooms And A Gorgeous
Ensuite. Get It Before Its Gone!!

appRox 1900 Sq Ft WIth open
ConCept

SoLd

905-873-6111
Over 60 Experienced Halton REALTORS® to serve you! 158 Guelph Street, Unit #4, Halton Hills

Marvin Lenstra
Sales Representative

AMAZING BUNGALOW
2+1 bedroom, finished top to

bottom sure to please.
Visit www.21Nelles.com
and call Helen to view

at 905-691-8934
Helen McLean
Sales Representative

ThehOMeYOU’ve BeeNWAITING FOr!
A Great Family Home CloseTo Hwy 9 & 10, All Brick

And No Neighbours Behind. EnjoyTheViews FromThe
HotTub OnThe Deck Or Relax InThe Large Rec Room

With Dry Bar AndWalk-OutToThe Huge Fully Fenced &
Terraced Backyard.This Home Features A Large Eat-In
Kitchen, Family RoomWith Gas Fireplace, Separate

Dining & Family Rooms, Main Floor Laundry & Powder
Room And EntranceToThe Double Car Garage.

BrIGhT 1 BedrOOM 1 BATh CONdO IN
PArksIde resIdeNCes

Great Open Concept DesignWith 9’ Ceilings! Large
Kitchen Has Upgraded Mahogany Maple Cabinets,
Granite Countertops & S/S Appliances. Hardwood
Throughout Dining Room & Living RoomWhich
LeadsToYour PrivateTerrace! Master Bedroom
Has Double Closet & Semi-Ensuite. Spacious

Foyer & Ensuite Laundry Room!

Mitch Lajeunesse
Sales Representative

WOW!
Completely updated 3 bedroom
sidesplit. New granite kitchen &

bathroom. Includes all SS appliances.
New driveway, large lot 100x74. Call

Melanie at 416-992-6262
MLS #w3145460

Melanie LeMoine
Sales Representative

Tammy Kudlik
Sales Representative

Lovely 3 bedroom bungalow located in a sought out
area of Georgetown.Walking distance to schools,
shopping , parks and all amenities. Fantastic large
lot 53x110 fully fenced in. All windows replaced and
roof has been replaced. Lots of indoor storage and
outdoor storage as well. Park 4 cars on the driveway
with one in the carport. Excellent neighborhood
and very well maintained home. Call Effie or

Helen asap to book your personal viewing now.

Helen Pavlopoulos
Broker

sPeCTACULAr 4 BdrM,
FIve BATh hOMe

Slate, Ceramic & Plank Laminate Flooring
Compliment The Elegant Fixtures & Earth

Tones Found Throughout The Home. Escape To
A Place Of Tranquility In The Master Located
In Dazzling Loft Complete With Pocket Door,

Fireplace & Massive Walk-In Closet.

FLYING sOLO?
Affordable East Hamilton bungalow -

perfect for singles or couple. Ideal location
- quiet neighbourhood 13 min to QE, large

private fenced back yard & deck.
A diamond in the rough. Update this cutie
& you’re all set. Call 416-882-4733 to view.

$589
,900

SOL
D

SOL
D

4 BedrOOMBUNGALOW
Bungalow located on quiet Cres,
backing on to park, hardwood
floors, new roof, garage and

new driveway. Walk to schools,
ravine and shopping.

CUsTOMBUILT FAMILY hOMe
Open Concept, 3+1 bedrooms,
hardwood floors, double car
garage, fully fenced all on

60 foot lot.Brent Presswood
Sales Representative

Rod Presswood
Sales Representative

GOrGeOUs LOFT LIke ChIC
COMes TOGeOrGeTOWN!

This Designer’s own home has extensive and tasteful renovations
worthy of House and Home! A gorgeous custom kitchen, granite
countertops, built-in conversation area, designer lighting & pot
lights, built-in entertainment centre in LR, 2 eco friendly bio

fuel fireplaces, renovated baths, W/O basement w/ finished rec
room, Double garage & so much more! A definite “Must See”!

Call Grace Kantzavelos 416-528-5743

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

$189
,900
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Effie Dimou
Sales Representative

OPEN HOUSE
SUN 2-4 PM
28 BYTHIA
STREET,

ORANGEVILLE

SOLD
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Grace Kantzavelos
Broker

 MedicAlert ® . The bracelet with an emergency 
 hotline linked to your child’s medical record.


